

**PROJECT NO. 16104 - South 15th Avenue Water Main
 BID RESULTS**

Bid Date: June 10, 2016				Willkomm Excavating and Grading, Inc.		Globe Contractors		Wanasek Corp.		Mid City Plumbing		American Sewer Services, Inc.	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	12" PVC Water Main, 1-1/4" T.B.B.F.	1,133	LF	\$105.50	\$119,531.50	\$120.00	\$135,960.00	\$108.00	\$122,364.00	\$145.00	\$164,285.00	\$197.00	\$223,201.00
2	Connect to Existing 12" Water Main	2	EA	\$2,246.50	\$4,493.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,470.00	\$8,940.00	\$8,750.00	\$17,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$21,000.00
3	Hydrant, Lead, and 6-inch Gate Valve	4	EA	\$6,521.00	\$26,084.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$8,155.00	\$32,620.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00
4	12" Gate Valve	3	EA	\$3,534.00	\$10,602.00	\$3,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$3,740.00	\$11,220.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$5,300.00	\$15,900.00
5	1-1/4" Water Service Laterals (Polyethylene) Moled	11	EA	\$1,934.00	\$21,274.00	\$3,300.00	\$36,300.00	\$3,245.00	\$35,695.00	\$3,700.00	\$40,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$73,700.00
6	Asphalt Pavement Removal	3,100	SY	\$2.00	\$6,200.00	\$3.00	\$9,300.00	\$3.00	\$9,300.00	\$5.00	\$15,500.00	\$5.00	\$15,500.00
7	HMA Pavement, Type E-1, 19.0mm Binder Course	464	TON	\$59.10	\$27,422.40	\$58.00	\$26,912.00	\$62.00	\$28,768.00	\$62.00	\$28,768.00	\$67.00	\$31,088.00
8	HMA Pavement, Type E-1, 9.5mm Surface Course	278	TON	\$60.20	\$16,735.60	\$59.00	\$16,402.00	\$62.00	\$17,236.00	\$63.00	\$17,514.00	\$68.00	\$18,904.00
9	1-1/4-inch Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course	280	TON	\$28.00	\$7,840.00	\$20.00	\$5,600.00	\$24.00	\$6,720.00	\$21.00	\$5,880.00	\$21.00	\$5,880.00
10	Common Excavation	1	LS	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
11	Sawcutting Existing Pavement Full Depth	1,400	LF	\$1.06	\$1,484.00	\$1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1.75	\$2,450.00	\$1.20	\$1,680.00	\$3.00	\$4,200.00
12	Excavation Below Subgrade, 1-1/4-inch Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course	25	CY	\$71.50	\$1,787.50	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$70.00	\$1,750.00	\$95.00	\$2,375.00	\$58.00	\$1,450.00
13	Excavation Below Subgrade, Breaker Run Base Course	77	CY	\$72.50	\$5,582.50	\$40.00	\$3,080.00	\$70.00	\$5,390.00	\$95.00	\$7,315.00	\$58.00	\$4,466.00
14	Pavement Marking, Epoxy, White 4-inch Edge Line	2,415	LF	\$1.25	\$3,018.75	\$1.22	\$2,946.30	\$1.40	\$3,381.00	\$2.00	\$4,830.00	\$1.40	\$3,381.00
15	Pavement Marking, Epoxy, Yellow 4-inch Broken Centerline	290	LF	\$1.25	\$362.50	\$1.22	\$353.80	\$1.40	\$406.00	\$3.00	\$870.00	\$1.40	\$406.00
16	Restoration of Lawns and Parkways	1	LS	\$5,151.00	\$5,151.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
17	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$13,908.00	\$13,908.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
18	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$6,885.00	\$6,885.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,150.00	\$7,150.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
TOTAL (Items 1-18)				\$282,561.75		\$323,454.10		\$324,390.00		\$369,717.00		\$483,076.00	